
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
Bundu Khan (UK) Limited ~ 

We 
Andrew Andronikou 
UHY Hacker Young LLP 
Quadrant House 
4 Thomas More Square a 
London 
E1W 1YW 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

| 05518669 

Michael Kiely 
UHY Hacker Young LLP 
Quadrant House 
4 Thomas More Square 
London 
E1W 1YW 

The Joint liquidators’ of the above-named company attaches a statement of the 
company’s affairs as at 31 March 2015 

Date _7 Apnl 2015 Signed 
/ 

UHY Hacker Young LLP 

Quadrant House 
4 Thomas More Square 
London 
E1W 1YW 

Lig 

M
O
N
D
A
Y
 

SA
 

For Official Use 
gata O--1 -- 

TH wl | 
‘08201 ‘S 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

“A4DZHYUU™ — 
A23 41/04/2015 #290 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Signature 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Bundu Khan (UK) Limited 

Bi March dois 

ard on thel_being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Usha dk th. wv) : 

Signed WO 

Dated alas 



Bundu Khan (UK) Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets 

Leasehold Property (1) 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature WA Mp 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

140,000 140,000 

140,000 

bate__ 31 |3]1s 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carrted from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors. 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

140,000 

0 

(0) 
140,000 

140,000 

0 

(0) 

140,000 

140,000 

) 
940,786 

(940,786) 

(800,786) 

100 
(100) 

(800,886) 

Signature. } \ Date. 3! [> jt s 



00 c08'863 
|
 

Tue 
vba 

‘Yopuoy 
‘aienbs 

sa;InD 
Zz 

| 
qndy 

pazues 
qibes 

| 

0 
00 

000'S1L3 
urs 

iy 
asiog 

LJ 
‘uopuo7 

‘yao115 
Ainquey 

‘asnopy 
poomsBuly 

g¢ 

0 
| 00 000'0023 

YDS 
29) 

'Xessq 
‘yemBiyD 

‘peoy 
poomsuos 

49 
uemig 

plysey 

« 
Ndg 

23 
‘uopuo> 

° 
00 ose'set3 

aang 
Aquei og "UND yYoMMuaR ‘017 1215 

pow 
Sul SIN 

0 
00 

000'013 
206 

UeSsey 
SIV] 

BOI 
‘X98Sq 

‘US3IN 
PsEypoord 

‘onusAY 
SseidWy 

LZ 

0 
00 000‘0¢3 

| 
URISIYEd 

‘BsOYET 
‘UMO] 

|@POW) 
Ey 

POWUy 
JIZeN 

E
W
 

| 

0 
00 000°013 

[ £9 $82'0r63 
s Auedwioa 
